CITY COUNCIL MEETING

Tuesday, November 8, 2022
RISK MANAGEMENT REPORTIING PERIOD 10/19/2022 - 11/1/2022

Claims listed on this report have been received in the Risk Management Division claims office and either have beeln or will be thoroughly investigated.
The decision whether or not to accept liability is predicated on applicable provisions of the Texas Tort Claims Act. If any claimant contacts you, please refer
them to Mark Barta ext. 7790 or Sophia Gatewood ext. 7784. Thank you.

CLAIMANT DATE DATE OF LOCATION INCIDENT ALLEGATION DEPT ESTIMATE INJURY
RECEIVED INCIDENT TYPE

Gardner, Leigh  10/21/2022 9/24/2022 Loop 820 General Liability = Law Enforcement Police No Yes
Montgomery, Don 10/21/2022 9/24/2022 Loop 820 General Liability = Law Enforcement Police No Yes
Fennel, Da'Von  10/21/2022 9/24/2022 Loop 820 General Liability = Law Enforcement Police No Yes
McElroy, Michael 10/24/2022 8/2/2022 Tate Ave General Liability ~ Construction Damage Water  Yes No
Moore, Candace 10/25/2022 10/20/2022 SH 360 General Liability ~ Law Enforcement Police No No
Johnson, Earl 10/13/2022 10/13/2022 Big Creek Ct Auto Collision - Driving Fire No No
Crotty, James 10/25/2022 10/24/2022 James Ave General Liability = Law Enforcement Police No Yes
Manjarrez, Diana 9/15/2022 9/15/2022 Chapin Rd Auto Collision - Driving Police No No
Berkley Prof. 10/25/2022 9/29/2022 Forest Park Blvd General Liability =~ Construction Damage Water No No
Manjarrez, Josiah 9/15/2022 9/15/2022 Chapin Rd Auto Collision - Driving Police  Yes Yes
Manjarrez, Liam 9/15/2022 9/15/2022 Chapin Rd Auto Collision - Driving Police  Yes Yes
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Manjarrez, Isak  9/15/2022

Manjarrez, Esmir 9/15/2022

Lamsens, Carol  10/25/2022
Giles, Nicole 10/21/2022
Berry Tire 10/21/2022

Rose, Alexandria 4/21/2021
Aldaco, Alex 10/19/2022
Butz, Fred 10/24/2022
Babiche, Dennise 10/26/2022
Hamilton, Luvenial0/26/2022
Harlan, DeAntre 10/27/2022
Ball 111, Luke 10/25/2022

Soriano, Melissa 10/28/2022
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9/15/2022

9/15/2022

8/22/2022

10/20/2022

7/25/2022

4/21/2021

10/18/2022

10/17/2022

10/24/2022

8/18/2022

10/24/2022

10/25/2022

10/22/2022

Chapin Rd

Chapin Rd

Harlanwood Dr

Wrigley Way

W Berry St

Vincennes

Alsbury Ct

Berrywood

S Freeway

Briardale Road

Everman Pkwy

New York Ave

Barbara

Auto

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

General Liability

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Collision - Driving

Collision - Driving

Drainage Issues

Stationary Object

Construction Damage

Collision - Driving

Contact / Object

Property Damage

Trip/ Fall

Sewer Backup

Drainage Issues

Collision

Construction Damage

Police Yes

Police Yes

TPW No
Not CFW  No
Water No
Fire No

Aviation No

TPW No

Development No

Water No

TPW No
Neighborhood Yes

TPW No

Yes

Yes
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Travelers

Elkins, George

Mann, Talon

Soto, Cenonna

Singh, Gurvir

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

10/21/2022

Ellison, Keyunsay 10/31/2022

Sun Valley LP

Ellsworth, Lisa

11/1/2022

11/1/2022

Jimenez, Gabriela 11/1/2022

AT&T

11/1/2022
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10/11/2022

10/24/2022

10/28/2022

10/8/2022

10/21/2022

7/29/2022

10/9/2022

10/10/2022

10/27/2022

3/28/2022

Houston St

Malcolm St

SH 820

NW 34th Street

Southwest Blvd

Avenue K

Sun Valley Dr

1-20

I-35

NE Jim Wright

General Liability

General Liability

Auto

General Liability

Auto

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

General Liability

Trip/ Fall

Wind

Collision - Driving

Water Main Break

Collision - Driving

Traffic Control

Law Enforcement

Foreign Object

Construction Damage

Construction Damage

Public Events Yes

PACS No
Not CFW  Yes
Water No

Police Yes

TPW No
Police No
TPW No
Not CFW  No
Water No

Yes

Yes

Yes
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